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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Daniel Strečanský Daniel Zubčák 3 : 0 A 1-3 03.02.2024 09:00 1

2 Mário Lukačovič Peter Kadlec 1 : 3 B 1-3 03.02.2024 09:00 2

3 Rudolf Izakovič Tamara Pavelková 3 : 0 C 1-3 03.02.2024 09:00 3

4 Peter Križan Adam Mažár 3 : 0 D 1-3 03.02.2024 09:00 4

5 Radovan Mihočka Miroslav Dudáš 3 : 0 E 1-3 03.02.2024 09:00 5

6 Peter Markech Radovan Hulík 3 : 0 F 1-3 03.02.2024 09:00 6

7 Milan Krajčo Dávid Fulír 2 : 3 G 1-3 03.02.2024 09:20 1

8 Marek Fitzel Miloš Dolnák 3 : 0 H 1-3 03.02.2024 09:20 2

9 Pavol Chnapko Patrik Fulír 3 : 0 I 1-3 03.02.2024 09:20 3

10 Andrej Kunocha Bystrík Horváth 3 : 2 J 1-3 03.02.2024 09:20 4

11 Juraj Chnapko Tomáš Franko 2 : 3 K 1-3 03.02.2024 09:20 5

12 Branislav Schmidt Dávid Nádaský 3 : 0 L 1-3 03.02.2024 09:20 6

13 Tomáš Rojko Viliam Pavelka 1 : 3 M 5-3 03.02.2024 09:40 1

14 Jozef Janáč Matej Zwiržina 3 : 0 M 4-2 03.02.2024 09:40 2

15 Robert Hyža Jozef Hutár 0 : 3 A 4-2 03.02.2024 09:40 3

16 Peter Lukáč Dávid Franko 3 : 0 B 4-2 03.02.2024 09:40 4

17 Mária Šantavá Marek Hulík 0 : 3 C 4-2 03.02.2024 09:40 5

18 Martin Šantavý Martin Lukáčik 0 : 3 D 4-2 03.02.2024 09:40 6

19 Štefan Beták Andrej Malovec 0 : 3 E 4-2 03.02.2024 10:00 1

20 Pavol Méri Rastislav Škultéty 1 : 3 F 4-2 03.02.2024 10:00 2

21 Peter Škopek Martin Kováč 0 : 3 G 4-2 03.02.2024 10:00 3

22 Peter Slaténi Michal Löffler 0 : 3 H 4-2 03.02.2024 10:00 4

23 Norbert Vöröš Miroslav Janák 1 : 3 I 4-2 03.02.2024 10:00 5

24 Dárius Domaracký Marek Jasenka 0 : 3 J 4-2 03.02.2024 10:00 6

25 Laura Matovičová Miroslav Mosnák 0 : 3 K 4-2 03.02.2024 10:20 1

26 Adam Vančo Andrej Markech 0 : 3 L 4-2 03.02.2024 10:20 2

27 Tomáš Hyža Viliam Pavelka 3 : 2 M 1-3 03.02.2024 10:20 3

28 Tomáš Rojko Jozef Janáč 3 : 1 M 5-4 03.02.2024 10:20 4

29 Daniel Strečanský Jozef Hutár 3 : 0 A 1-2 03.02.2024 10:20 5

30 Mário Lukačovič Dávid Franko 3 : 1 B 1-2 03.02.2024 10:20 6

31 Rudolf Izakovič Marek Hulík 3 : 2 C 1-2 03.02.2024 10:40 1

32 Peter Križan Martin Lukáčik 3 : 2 D 1-2 03.02.2024 10:40 2

33 Radovan Mihočka Andrej Malovec 3 : 2 E 1-2 03.02.2024 10:40 3

34 Peter Markech Rastislav Škultéty 0 : 3 F 1-2 03.02.2024 10:40 4

35 Milan Krajčo Martin Kováč 1 : 3 G 1-2 03.02.2024 10:40 5

36 Marek Fitzel Michal Löffler 1 : 3 H 1-2 03.02.2024 10:40 6

37 Pavol Chnapko Miroslav Janák 2 : 3 I 1-2 03.02.2024 11:00 1

38 Andrej Kunocha Marek Jasenka 2 : 3 J 1-2 03.02.2024 11:00 2

39 Juraj Chnapko Miroslav Mosnák 1 : 3 K 1-2 03.02.2024 11:00 3

40 Branislav Schmidt Andrej Markech 2 : 3 L 1-2 03.02.2024 11:00 4

41 Tomáš Hyža Matej Zwiržina 3 : 0 M 1-2 03.02.2024 11:00 5

42 Viliam Pavelka Jozef Janáč 3 : 0 M 3-4 03.02.2024 11:00 6

43 Daniel Zubčák Robert Hyža 3 : 1 A 3-4 03.02.2024 11:20 1

44 Peter Kadlec Peter Lukáč 3 : 1 B 3-4 03.02.2024 11:20 2

45 Tamara Pavelková Mária Šantavá 0 : 3 C 3-4 03.02.2024 11:20 3

46 Adam Mažár Martin Šantavý 3 : 2 D 3-4 03.02.2024 11:20 4

47 Miroslav Dudáš Štefan Beták 3 : 0 E 3-4 03.02.2024 11:20 5

48 Radovan Hulík Pavol Méri 2 : 3 F 3-4 03.02.2024 11:20 6

49 Dávid Fulír Peter Škopek 3 : 0 G 3-4 03.02.2024 11:40 1
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50 Miloš Dolnák Peter Slaténi 3 : 0 H 3-4 03.02.2024 11:40 2

51 Patrik Fulír Norbert Vöröš 1 : 3 I 3-4 03.02.2024 11:40 3

52 Bystrík Horváth Dárius Domaracký 3 : 0 J 3-4 03.02.2024 11:40 4

53 Tomáš Franko Laura Matovičová 3 : 0 K 3-4 03.02.2024 11:40 5

54 Dávid Nádaský Adam Vančo 3 : 0 L 3-4 03.02.2024 11:40 6

55 Tomáš Hyža Jozef Janáč 3 : 1 M 1-4 03.02.2024 12:00 1

56 Matej Zwiržina Tomáš Rojko 0 : 3 M 2-5 03.02.2024 12:00 2

57 Daniel Strečanský Robert Hyža 3 : 0 A 1-4 03.02.2024 12:00 3

58 Mário Lukačovič Peter Lukáč 3 : 1 B 1-4 03.02.2024 12:00 4

59 Rudolf Izakovič Mária Šantavá 3 : 0 C 1-4 03.02.2024 12:00 5

60 Peter Križan Martin Šantavý 3 : 0 D 1-4 03.02.2024 12:00 6

61 Radovan Mihočka Štefan Beták 3 : 0 E 1-4 03.02.2024 12:20 1

62 Peter Markech Pavol Méri 3 : 0 F 1-4 03.02.2024 12:20 2

63 Milan Krajčo Peter Škopek 3 : 0 G 1-4 03.02.2024 12:20 3

64 Marek Fitzel Peter Slaténi 3 : 0 H 1-4 03.02.2024 12:20 4

65 Pavol Chnapko Norbert Vöröš 3 : 0 I 1-4 03.02.2024 12:20 5

66 Andrej Kunocha Dárius Domaracký 3 : 1 J 1-4 03.02.2024 12:20 6

67 Juraj Chnapko Laura Matovičová 3 : 0 K 1-4 03.02.2024 12:40 1

68 Branislav Schmidt Adam Vančo 3 : 0 L 1-4 03.02.2024 12:40 2

69 Tomáš Hyža Tomáš Rojko 3 : 0 M 1-5 03.02.2024 12:40 3

70 Matej Zwiržina Viliam Pavelka 0 : 3 M 2-3 03.02.2024 12:40 4

71 Jozef Hutár Daniel Zubčák 1 : 3 A 2-3 03.02.2024 12:40 5

72 Dávid Franko Peter Kadlec 2 : 3 B 2-3 03.02.2024 12:40 6

73 Marek Hulík Tamara Pavelková 3 : 0 C 2-3 03.02.2024 13:00 1

74 Martin Lukáčik Adam Mažár 3 : 2 D 2-3 03.02.2024 13:00 2

75 Andrej Malovec Miroslav Dudáš 2 : 3 E 2-3 03.02.2024 13:00 3

76 Rastislav Škultéty Radovan Hulík 3 : 0 F 2-3 03.02.2024 13:00 4

77 Martin Kováč Dávid Fulír 3 : 1 G 2-3 03.02.2024 13:00 5

78 Michal Löffler Miloš Dolnák 3 : 1 H 2-3 03.02.2024 13:00 6

79 Miroslav Janák Patrik Fulír 1 : 3 I 2-3 03.02.2024 13:20 1

80 Marek Jasenka Bystrík Horváth 3 : 0 J 2-3 03.02.2024 13:20 2

81 Miroslav Mosnák Tomáš Franko 3 : 2 K 2-3 03.02.2024 13:20 3

82 Andrej Markech Dávid Nádaský 3 : 2 L 2-3 03.02.2024 13:20 4
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